
Date of

receipt

Principal 

Amount 

Claimed

Interest 

Amount 

Claimed

Total Amount

claimed

Principal 

Amount 

Admitted 

Interest Amount 

Admitted 

Amount of claim 

admitted

1 ESOTERIC TRADING 

PRIVATE LIMITED

03-06-2023 7,48,00,000.00  74,80,000.00   8,22,80,000.00     7,48,00,000.00  74,80,000.00           8,22,80,000.00        Unsecured 

Financial 

Claim 

NA 100 0 0 0 0 NA

7,48,00,000.00  74,80,000.00   8,22,80,000.00     7,48,00,000.00  74,80,000.00           8,22,80,000.00       -                   

Annexure – 2

Sl. No. Name of

creditor

(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim

received

Amount of

contingent

claim

Amount 

of any

mutual 

dues,

that may 

besetoff

Amount 

of

claim 

rejected 

Amount of

claim under

verification

Details of claim admitted Nature of

claim

Amount

covered by

guarantee

% share in

total

amount of

claims

admitted

Name of the corporate debtor:GREENLEAF COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of Liquidation:  16/05/2024 ; List of stakeholders as on: 28/06/2024

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Remarks, if

any


